York Fixed Dimmable Downlight
Dimensions
Specifications
Power Factor:
Driver:                                      External dimming LED driver
Specifications above are for reference only and may vary without prior notice
Model Comparison
LED Chip Type:               CREE COB LED chips
CCT:                                                               3000K
Lumen:                            900 lm
Eˀciency                        >76lm/W
CRI Rating:                      >90
50,000HrsLife Span:
LED Information
Featuring a range of focused beam angle
options for precision illumination, making it
ideal for accent lighting when paired with the
smaller lights in the York Collection, or for
general i l lumination in areas with lower
cei l ings l ike bathrooms and over vanity
mirrors.
Elekzon Pty Ltd   /   Level 2 , 11 - 31 York Street , Sydney , NSW 2000   /    +61 (0 )2 91574268 elekzon.com.au
V1.0 10/2021
Model No. Power
(W)
CCT
(K)
12 White
YK-85F-12W-
930-DIM-WH
Lumen
(lm)
Fitting
Color
12
3000
3000 Black
113mm
Dia 85mm
Cutout: 75mm
900
900YK-85F-12W-
930-DIM-BK
90+
CRI
CA90DIM IP44
Cover
Input Voltage:                 240V 50/60Hz
Electrical Classification: Class II
IP Rating:                        IP44 front cover only
IC Rating:                        CA90
Mounting:                       Recessed
Material:                          Aluminum body and
                                        PC reflector
Lead Type:                      1.2m cable with flex & plug
Colour:                            Powder coated white or black
Warranty:                        5 years residential
3 years commercial
Wattage:                          12W
Beam Angle:                   15°, 24°, 38°, 55°
Dimensions:                    D85xH113mm
                                         cutout D75mm
>0.9